Marius Solli Paulsen
Jonas Bakkerud Helgevold
Simen Lille Homb

Markus Grefslie

Rolf Adrian Andersen Engen
Joinas Holte Rgd

Sarah Andresen Skovdal
Petter Bjgrnstad

Jonas Grandum Spangen
Jonas B. Klgvstad

Mathias Malmin

Nikolai Halvorsen

Kasper Bjarheim

Christian Bilden

Tom Solbakken

Ole Henrik @ie

KNA
Varna

30.04.2016 04.06.2016 25.06.2016 13.08.2016 14.08.2016 27.08.2016

NAF Gokart KNA

Vestfold

ROK Cup East 2016

NMK

Oppland Kongsberg

NMK
Kongsberg

KNA
Rudskogen

20 18
18 20
9 16
13 12
16 6
6 14
10 8
7 9
14 0
0 13
12 0
11 0
0 11
0 10
8 0
0 7

Total
6 race

Total
5 best
Race

38

38

25

25

22

20

18

16

14

13

12

11

11

10




